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Account No. 411-1-14048-3 Currency THB
Account Name izlfidus.fouds  Account Status Active
Alias Name VisUitauedeue  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.

Ledger Balance 15,000.00 Available Balance 15,000.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No.  411-8-05672-3 Currency THB
Account Name Vdgiiiaus.deuda  Account Status Active

Alias Name  YfsUfifusfese  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No.  411-6-02621-2 Currency THB
Account Name Viziiiaus.deudn  Account Status  Active
Alias Name UjsUiaus.feme  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.

Ledger Balance 18,680.00 Available Balance 18,680.00

Date 'll;’eller 'ér;;l:actlon Description Chilq; o Amount Balance  Init Br
?g-gg-ggza, 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,790.00 76,790.00 108682
?gjgg:'ggz“ 931000 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 12,870.00 89,660.00 108682
?g;gg;ggz“ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12.870.00 102,530.00 108682
03-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 7300.00 109,830.00 108682
03-05-2024 93999  BPDWT Roiet Provinci 12.870.00 96.960.00 0411

13:50:00

?gjgf’fggz“ 03999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci 12,870.00 84,090.00 0411

33725,3824 03009 BPDWT Roiet Provinci 76.790.00 730000 0411

03-05-2024  gag99  BPDWT Roiet Provinci -7.300.00 0.00 0411

13:51:00

07-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620000 620000 108682
%?gffggz“ 931000 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 800.00 7.000.00 108682
?g:'ggfggz“ 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci 800,00 620000 0411

07-05-2024  g3g99  BPDWT Roiet Provinci 620000 0.00 0411

13:24:00

08-05-2024

i 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84404 84404 108682
ggfggfggz“ 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 930.00 177404 108682
08-05-2024

o 931002 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 170.00 194404 108682
08-05-2024 93999  BPDWT Roiet Provinci 844.04 110000 0411

14-47-00

08-05-2024  g3g999  BPDWT Roiet Provinci 170,00 93000 0411

14:47:00

08-05-2024 . .

17:24:00 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -930.00 0.00 108682
1?{823324 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7.316.00 7,316.00 108682
13_‘82"3824 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67.500.00 74,816.00 108682

13-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -7,316.00 67,500.00 0411



14:51:00

13-05-2024
14:52:00

14-05-2024
10:18:00

14-05-2024
10:18:00

15-05-2024
09:56:00

15-05-2024
09:56:00

15-05-2024
16:58:00

15-05-2024
16:58:00

15-05-2024
16:58:00

20-05-2024
09:52:00

21-05-2024
10:30:00

21-05-2024
10:30:00

21-05-2024
13:44:00

21-05-2024
13:45:.00

21-05-2024
13:46:00

21-05-2024
13:46:00

23-05-2024
10:06:00

23-05-2024
10:06:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

28-05-2024
09:44:00

28-05-2024
13:59:00

28-05-2024
14:00:00

28-05-2024
14.00:00

29-05-2024
10:26:00

29-05-2024

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93989

93999

931001

931001

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

931004
931004

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

ﬁ’wmgﬂﬁaﬂ

i e

ABSVENI

(ueamvudia n3gu)
WINUNUMSRLLAT Uy T g

-67,500.00
4,348.97
3,000.00
2,773.83
1,733.64

-2,773.83
-4,348.97
-1,733.64
2,756.00
5,400.00
2,400.00
-2,400.00
-5,400.00
-2,756.00
-3,000.00
2,997.00
105,200.00
79,700.00
3,600.00
2,280.00
4,100.00
300.00
102,203.00 -
-2,280.00
-4,100.00

1,400.00
800.00

0.00
4,348.97
7,348.97
10,122.80
11,856.44
9,082.61
4733.64
3,000.00
5,756.00
11,156.00
13,556.00
11,156.00
5,756.00
3,000.00
0.00

2,997.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

108,197.00 108682

187,897.00 108682

191,497.00 108682

193,777.00 108682

197,877.00 108682

198,177.00 108682

95,974.00
93,694.00
89,594.00

90,994.00
91,784.00

0411

0411

0411

108682
108682



10:26:00
29-05-2024

15:29:00 gae
Soo00 | 9399
mos e
R
Tosao0 93999
Jossoo 9399

Total Cr. = 416,379.48

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Roiet Provinci -1,400.00 90,394.00
Roiet Provinci -800.00 89,594.00
16900016144500541 599400  85,600.:00
Roiet Provinci -79,700.00 3,900.00
Roiet Provinci -3,600.00 300.00
Roiet Provinci -300.00 0.00

Total Dr. =-416,379.48

(UEITIUAA N13EY)
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0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411
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Account No.

Account Name Uizuitaus.foudn

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 11,300.00

Date

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00
03-05-2024
09:58:00
03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
09:58:00

03-05-2024
13:48:00

03-05-2024
13:48:00

03-05-2024
13:48:00

03-05-2024
13:48:00

03-05-2024
13:49:00

03-05-2024
13:49:00

03-05-2024
13:49:00

03-05-2024

VijzUitaus. foue

Teller
Id

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999
93999

411-6-02622-0 Currency
Account Status Active
ROI-ET BR.
Available Balance 11,300.00

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT

Branch Name

THB

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Rgiet Provinci x
duugneing

Cheque
No.

U

(UMaMTIURA MiaY)

Frwinaumsiunasigisngan

Amount
12,870.00
12,441.00

2,246.00
12,870.00
12,870.00
12,870.00
11,880.00

2,325.00

2,080.37

1,325.00
10,890.00
12,870.00
12,870.00
-1,325.00
-2,246.00

-2,080.37

12,441.00
12,870.00
12,870.00

12,870.00

Balance

12,870.00
25,311.00
27,557.00
40.427.00
53,297.00
66,167.00
78,047.00
80,372.00
82,452.37
83,777.37

94,667.37

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

107,537.37 108682

120,407.37 108682

119,082.37 0411

116,836.37 0411

114,756.00 0411

©102,315.00 0411

" 89,445.00 0411

T 76,575.00 0411

7 63,705.00 0411

- 50,835.00

0411



13:49:00

03-05-2024
13:50:00

03-05-2024
13:50:00

03-05-2024
13:50:00

03-05-2024
13:50:00

03-05-2024
13:51:00

07-05-2024
10:01:00

07-05-2024
13:25:00
08-05-2024
09:48:00
08-05-2024
09:48:00

08-05-2024
09:48:00

08-05-2024
09:48:00

08-05-2024
14:46:00

08-05-2024
14:46:00

08-05-2024
14.48.00

08-05-2024
14:47:00
17-05-2024
10:05:00

17-05-2024
10:05:00

17-05-2024
10:07:00

17-05-2024
15:36:00

17-05-2024
15:37:00

20-05-2024
09:52:00

21-05-2024
13:45:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

23-05-2024
10:07:00

23-05-2024

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

93099

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931001

93999

93989

931002

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002
931002

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

ei‘il.mgna'im

(UuanImuRA S

dnlnnums@uuasigds iy

/

12,870.00

10,890.00 39.945.00

11,880,00 25:065.00

12.870.00 12:195.00

12,7000 232500
-2,325.00 0.00

19,960.00 19,960.00
19.960.00 000

16,800.00 16,800.00
12,480.00 29,280.00
1,676.00 30,956.00
21,800.00 52,756.00
-1,676.00 51,080.00
21.800.00 " 29,280.00

16,800.00 12:480.00

12,48000 0%
2.960.00 2,960.00
349000 6,450.00
11,300.00 17,750.00
2.960.00 14,790.00
-3,490.00 11,300.00
303140 14,331.40
1303140 11,300.00
500.00 11,800.00
227850 14,078.50

1,600.00 15,678.50

1,832.71 17,511.21
650.00 18,161.21

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



10:07:00
23-05-2024
10:07:00
24-05-2024
10:14:00
28-05-2024
09:45:00
28-05-2024
09:45:00
28-05-2024
13:59:00
28-05-2024
14:02:00
28-05-2024
14:02:00
28-05-2024
14:04:00
28-05-2024
14:05:00
28-05-2024
14:05:00
28-05-2024
14:05:00
28-05-2024
14:05:00
29-05-2024
10:27:00
29-05-2024
15:40:00

931002

931002

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93099

93999

931000

K19294

Total Cr. = 309,177.88

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

PADWP

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682
9294-

10900016144500541

Total Dr. =-283,987.60

éﬁ.;mgﬂéfm

(UNENTIUNA Mgy}
@mtinanuns GuneedeBsrigans

3,962.62 22,123.83 108682
56,739.00 78,862.83 108682
13,870.00 92,732.83 108682

9,100.00 101,832.83 108682
52‘301.00- 49,531.83 0411

-650.00 48,881.83 0411
13.870.00- 35,011.83 0411
-2,278.50 32,733.33 0411
-1,832.71 30,900.62 0411
-1,600.00 29,300.62 0411
-3,962.62 25,338.00 0411

-450.00 24,888.00 0411

474028 29,628.28 108682

-4,438.00 25,190.28 0411



drifnaumsufsuiiudmiaiesida
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
23486 puunvalESy wrnAwTeN lwRIRdng njsvmn 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

uiifiud  04/06/2024

Saving Account Statement fhoRal  sasithorn
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s WU 22 @1508180
322 D.3DUDALWUNIDY

Wit 20049942211

&'“u—lgﬂﬁm Suil  04/06/2026

ananiu  null
amnioeidn %9 't‘ﬁé\(

187 auumduna . &
(W9aNTIUNA N138Y)
Wininaumsiuuas Tyt i nngRu

wiladlos Wiasonde

Twflas dag

Judilna $18M3 fatune CHK NO. Ui g AawGD an ghiens
B/F paAUNUT 0.00 3,869.02
02/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,869.02 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/05/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 8016 989001
03/05/2567 oT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 8016 989001
05/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 7,469.20 0.00 12,969.20 8016 989001
07/05/2567 OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 5,500.00 0.00 7,469.20 1 90063
07/05/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,469.20 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/05/2567 SOPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 54,554.10 0.00 54,554.10 8016 989001
08/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 54,554.10 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/05/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 47,344.96 0.00 4734496 8016 989001
09/05/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 47,344.96 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 40,877.78 0.00 40,877.78 8016 989001
13/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 40,877.78 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 56,017.44 0.00 56,017.44 8016 989001
14/05/2567 QoTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 56,017.44 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 37,610.86 0.00 37,610.86 8016 989001
15/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 37,610.86 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 11,207.09 0.00 11,207.09 8016 989001
16/05/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 11,207.09 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 27,751.36 0.00 27,751.36 8016 989001
17/05/2567 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 27,751.36 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/05/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
21/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,736.00 0.00 3,736.00 8016 989001
27/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,736.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 47,651.64 0.00 47,651.64 8016 989001
28/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 47,651.64 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/05/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
29/05/2567 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 500.00 0.00 500.00 8016 989001

Page Or. 15 350,089.45 Cr. = 15 346,720.43
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346 pyunvalysu waaulag waIgdng ngLvm 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

L 04/06/2024

Saving Account Statement R sasithorn

v, g - Ve Ty Ulun 2
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04/06/2024
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87 auuvniung (Weanvuna A138%)
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fufitina M3 fatuy CHK NO. iy me AYNER a1 EinTenns
30/05/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/05/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 8016 989001
31/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/05/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,736.00 0.00 3,736.00 8016 989001
C/F vananiy 0.00 3,736.00 )
Page Dr. = 2 5,000.00 Cr.= 2 8,236.00

Total Dr. = 17 355,089.45 Gz 17 354,956.43
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-CPERATIVES
2366 puwwialedu wyrnaurdiay wedndng ngamwe 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

FRUN  064/06/2024

[

HAf  sasithorn
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Statement
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.. weny 22 a1wnseede
322 n.Souidnlnuned

wefind 820159021
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anaviu  null
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187 auuwinniung <
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> ar - - -1-:
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Tudios fias

uiiilua 518013 Aeduy CHK NO. RITRIVE! me AAVTY @ EiTIeNs
B/F gananu 0.00 0.00
02/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682636 3,869.02 0.00 -3,869.02 1 90063
02/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,869.02 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682637 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 1 90063
03/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682638 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 1 90063
07/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682639 7,469.20 0.00 -7,469.20 1 90063
07/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 7,469.20 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682640 54,554.10 0.00 -54,554.10 1 90063
08/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 54,554.10 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682641 47,344.96 0.00 -47,344.96 1 90063
09/05/2567 OTID DDA Qverdraft Transfer-In 47,344.96 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/05/2567 lINCL Check Paid #51682642 40,877.78 0.00 -40,877.78 1 90063
13/05/2567 QoTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 40,877.78 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/05/2567 lINCL Check Paid #51682643 56,017.44 0.00 -56,017.44 1 90063
14/05/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 56,017.44 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682644 37,610.86 0.00 -37,610.86 1 90063
15/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 37,610.86 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682645 11,207.09 0.00 -11,207.09 1 90063
16/05/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 11,207.09 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682646 27,751.36 0.00 -27,751.36 1 90063
17/05/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 27,751.36 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682647 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
21/05/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682648 3,736.00 0.00 -3,736.00 1 90063
27/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,736.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682649 47,651.64 0.00 -47,651.64 1 90063
28/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 47,651.64 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/05/2567 INCL Check Paid #51682650 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
29/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

Page Dr.

"

15 350,089.45 Cr.= 15 350,089.45
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Tudios log

fuiiding Mg fMaduy CHK NO. P e AuVED awn ginsenns
30/05/2567 [INCL Check Paid #51682651 500.00 0.00 -500.00 1 90063
30/05/2567 oTp DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 500.00 00 0.00 1 90083
31/05/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682652 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 1 90063
31/05/2567 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F vomenly 0.00 0.00
Page Dr. = 2 5,000.00 Cr. = 2 5,000.00

Total Dr,-= 17 355,089.45 Cr.= 17 355,089.45
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Account No. 411-6-07307-5 Currency THB
Account Name  dninams Ujzuiiaus. feuda Account Status Active
Alias Name dninam UfgiA Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller |d Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 411-6-07500-0

Alias Name dninamims Ujzud

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

20-05-2024
23:01:00

21-05-2024
13:42:00

21-05-2024
13:43:00

Total Cr. =6,915.00

Teller Id

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

£

B S wm&% 1SVINE

Currency THB
Account Name  dninamims jgliidus. fouda Account Status Active
Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Available Balance 0.00

Transaction L

Code Description

DD TR fr 4117005782
G9037 -

PBOWT 0701300039
G9037 -

PBDWT 0701300039

Total Dr. =-6,815.00

dnugnaag

%%@@( |

(uanwIURe Mmiqe)
WwiinnunsBueesliy®s g

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance

Init
Br

6,915.00 6,915.00 0411

-475.00 6,440.00 0411

6,440.00

7 0.00

0411
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